
Replacement Parts List

   ChromeHD67726W-1201

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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McKenna Single-Handle Pull-down Sprayer Kitchen Faucet

7
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O-ring

Wearable ring

Cartridge & Screw

Bonnet nut

Cap

Handle assembly

Spray head and Hose

O-ring

Block

Quick connect
assembly

O-ring

Weight

Weight clip

Escutcheon

Gasket

FastMount™

RP3849101

RP60071

RP70380

RP20052

RP70612

RP8040801

RP1378801

RP60002

RP70421

RP70697

RP60089

RP70689

RP70590

RP8060301

RP80604

RP5609616

206116636

311598800

Faucet ID tags can 
be found on the 
hot water inlet
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1005604253

http://www.homedepot.com/p/Quick-Connector-Assembly-Kit-RP90004/206116636?keyword=206116636
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Everbilt-Pulldown-Faucet-Weight-Kit-813189/311598800

